
Indian Bank 

ALLAHABAD 

From the desk of 
Branch Head 
Indian Bank 
Sujapur Branch 
Katihar 

Date:01/12/2021 
Place : Sujapur Kauhar 

Refno BR/SUJAPUR/2021-22/RWD/29 

To 
The Executive Engineer 
Rural Works Deparument 
Katihar 

Sub: about to verify the different RIP/FD Accounts as mentioned by letter no 1988 dated 26/11/2021 

Dear sir 

We a SUJARPUR Branch have been verified the various RIP/FD Accounts as mentioned by you by your 
letter no 1988 dated 26/11/2021 in the name of ASHWINI KUMAR . All these accounts have been pledged to your 
cd by our side as mentioned 

RIP/FD 
7122177061 
71221 84251 
7122182673 

7122185947 
7062006170 

DATE 
26/11/2021 
26/11/2021 
26/11/2021 
26/11/202 
12/08/2021 

no 

02 
03 

4 
05 

AMOUNTINRs. 
30,000.00 

29,000.00 
50,000.00 
50,000.00 

1,07,000.00 

Thank you very much. 

Yours truly 

Dapano 
Branch Head ER 

Sujapur branh 
Katihar 
Bihar 266 
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